Components
A-133
FL
EX
IB
LEFlexible Heater
Products
Overview

by a thin, flexible, water and chemcial resistant
stainless steel sheath. It is generally used for
heating tanks and vessels. The pad heater is
available in two watt densities. The 0.7 watts
per square inch is for use on plastic tanks
(polypropylene, polyethylene and other heat
sensitive vessels). The 2.0 watts per square
inch is for use on metal vessels. These heat-
ing pads may be used for freeze protection
or process temperature control. An optional
mounting kit is available for installation.
Watts Volts Width Length Model Stock PCN
Wt.
(Lbs.)
Metal Vessels
575 120 12" (305mm) 24" (610mm) SLTHM11224072 NS 123318 2
575 240 12" (305mm) 24" (610mm) SLTHM21224072 NS 123326 2
850 120 12" (305mm) 36" (915mm) SLTHM11236072 NS 123334 3
850 240 12" (305mm) 36" (915mm) SLTHM21236072 NS 123342 3
1725 240 24" (610mm) 36" (915mm) SLTHM22436072 NS 123350 4
Plastic Vessels
200 120 12" (305mm) 24" (610mm) SLTHP11224072 NS 123369 2
200 240 12" (305mm) 24" (610mm) SLTHP21224072 NS 123377 2
300 120 12" (305mm) 36" (915mm) SLTHP11236072 NS 123385 3
300 240 12" (305mm) 36" (915mm) SLTHP21236072 NS 123393 3
600 240 24" (610mm) 36" (915mm) SLTHP22436072 NS 123406 4
Mounting Kit S 123414 2
Toll free: ph 800-925-4328 Local: ph 262-253-4800 Email: info@gordonhatch.com
Components

Drum
Type
Adjustable
Thermostat Watts
Model Number
120 Volts PCN
Model Number
240 Volts PCN
Heater
Width (In.)
Stock
Status
Weight
(Lbs.)
5 Gallon Metal 70 to 425˚F 550 SLDH-05-A-6CPGM-1-55 123123 - - 4 S 1.4
15 Gallon Metal 70 to 425˚F 500 SLDH-15-A-6CPGM-1-50 123131 SLDH-15-A-6CGM-2-50 123211 3 S 1.412
15 Gallon Metal 70 to 425˚F 700 SLDH-15-A-6CPGM-1-70 123140 - 4 S 1.6
30 Gallon Metal 70 to 425˚F 750 SLDH-30-A-6CPGM-1-75 123158 SLDH-30-A-6CGM-2-75 123220 3 S 1.7
30 Gallon Metal 70 to 425˚F 1000 SLDH-30-A-6CPGM-1-100 123166 - - 4 S 2
55 Gallon Metal 70 to 425˚F 1000 SLDH-55-A-6CPGM-1-100 123174 SLDH-55-A-6CGM-2-100 123238 3 S 1.9
55 Gallon Metal 70 to 425˚F 1200 SLDH-55-A-6CPGM-1-120 123182 SLDH-55-A-6CGM-2-120 123246 4 S 2.3
5 Gallon Plastic 70 to 140˚F 300 SLDHP-05-A-6CPGM-1-30 123190 - - 9.5 S 3.4
55 Gallon Plastic 70 to 140˚F 750 SLDHP-55-A-6CPGM-1-75 123203 - - 9.5 S 5.1
Stock Status:    S = stock     NS = non-stock
To Order— Specify model, PCN and quantity.
Specifications and Ordering Information
Drum Capacity Cross Reference

drum. If the entire drum is to be heated, the
drum heater should be installed as near to the
bottom of the drum as possible. If only part of
the material is to be heated, the drum heater
should be installed around the center or top
section of the drum. This will provide a faster
heat-up and save energy. However, care must
be given to ensure that the material level in
the drum never falls below the location of the
heater.
Girth Extension Straps
Drum
Volts Watts
PHD PHDT (50 - 425°F Adjustable Thermostat)
Size  Type Model PCN Stock Model PCN Stock
55 gallon Metal 120 1200 PHD-55-1-12 123027 S PHDT-55-1-12 123107 S
55 gallon Metal 240 1200 PHD-55-2-12 123035 S PHDT-55-2-12 123115 S
30 gallon Metal 120 1000 PHD-30-1-10 122980 S PHDT-30-1-10 123060 S
30 gallon Metal 240 1000 PHD-30-2-10 122999 S PHDT-30-2-10 123078 S
15 gallon Metal 120 700 PHD-15-1-7 122964 S PHDT-15-1-7 123043 S
15 gallon Metal 240 700 PHD-15-2-7 122972 S PHDT-15-2-7 123051 S
5 gallon Metal 120 550 PHD-5-1-5 123000 S PHDT-5-1-5 123086 S
5 gallon Metal 240 550 PHD-5-2-5 123019 S PHDT-5-2-5 123094 S
— — — — PDES-10 Girth Extension Strap 290132 S PDES-10 Girth Extension Strap 290132 S
To Order — Specify model, PCN and quantity.

Ordering Information
Please refer to the matrix provided on the
Flexible Heater Ordering Guidelines page
which follows.
Specifications and Ordering Information
Model Stock PCN Wt. (Lbs.) Stock
IBG-5 S 298070 2 NS
IBG-16 S 299225 2 NS
IBG-30 S 299233 3 S
IBG-55 S 298089 3 S
Stock Status:     S = stock    NS = non-stock
To Order—Specify model, PCN and quantity.
Toll free: ph 800-925-4328 Local: ph 262-253-4800 Email: info@gordonhatch.com